01500	38615	
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	900282748029	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	03/10/1601018028 **35.00	
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status		
Office Use Only	FILED 16 HAR 10 PH 8: 58 INFLOADANSSEP FLORIDA	
	DIDROS. MAR 14 2016	

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

۰.,

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

₽.

i

DtI schools Inc (Name of Corporation) SUBJECT:

DOCUMENT NUMBER:

The enclosed Officer/Director Resignation for a Corporation and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Ariel TAUGAS (Name of Person)

ę۴

DTI schools Inc (Name of Firm/Company)

1271 95 <u>SF</u> (Address)

BOY NOZION IS FI 33154 (City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

(Name of Person) at (3.35) 766. 1635 (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for \$35.00 made payable to the Florida Department of State.

Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

OFFICER / DIRECTOR RESIGNATION FOR A CORPORATION					
I,	Ariel	Taubas	, hereby resign as	Director (Title)	
of	DT	I School (Name o	f Corporation)		
\sim	Document Num	515	_, a corporation organized und	der the laws of the State of	

briss

(Signature of resigning officer/director)

16 HAR 10 PH 8: 57 17 **THS E** LONUA

FILING FEE IS \$35.00

Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to:

Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Exhibit A

Legal Description of Property

Unit No. 1715, of 100 HIDDEN BAY CONDOMINIUM, a condominium, according to the Declaration thereof, as recorded in Official Records Book 19034, at Page 4250, of the Public Records of Miami-Dade County, Florida, and any amendments thereto, together with its undivided share in the common elements.



:

(C 1